5,054 linear feet 6-inch vitrified pipe house 

connection drains. 
34 linear feet 8-inch vitrified pipe house con-

nection drains. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be two hundred (200) working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Thirty-one Thousand Dollars ($31,000). 

NO. 8. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 
SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN AUD-
LEY (WALNUT) ST. FROM ST. ANN'S AVE. 
TO MAYFAIR RD.. SECOND AND FOURTH 
WARDS OF THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

505 linear feet 20-inch vitrified pipe sewer.

[...]

IN KINGSLAND 
AVE. FROM LUYDIG (IRVING) PL. TO 51ST 
ST, (CENTRAL AVE.), SECOND WARD OF 
THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be sixty (60) consecutive work-
iitg days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000), 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 
4,500 cubic yards earth excavation, 
5 cubic yards rock excavation, 
50 linear feet old bluestone curb reset in sand. 
50 linear feet old granite curb, redressed and 

reset in sand. 
4,900 linear feet cement curb with steel nosing,